
FT WHITE: BEG NE COR BLOCK 39, R
160 FT, E 51 FT, N 55 FT, E 75 F
POB.

CIENTO INVESTMENTS CORPORATION
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241 SW JORDAN ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 3,410 66.0858 74.02 252,408 1943 1946 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2856

BAS 1,708 100 1,708 25,285

FSP 476 40 190 2,813

FUS 1,148 100 1,148 16,995

UOP 672 20 134 1,984

UOP 1,148 20 230 3,405

5,152 3,410 50,482

BAS= W61 UOP= W17 S44 E42 N16 W25 N28$ S28 E61 N28$ PTR= N30
FUS= N28 W41 FSP= W17 S28 E17 N28$ S28 UOP= W17 S16 E42 N16
W25$ E41$ S30$.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

500

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 15,681.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.80 0.40 6,272


